Skamol Lime Mortar

Mixing ratio
Hydrated lime
Hydraulic lime (NHL)
Quartz sand

Natural latex

Characteristics
Chloride content
Thermal conductivity (table value)

Durability against frost/thaw

General

Bag size

Consumption, 7mm (per bag)
Shelf life

Pouring temperature
Opening time at +20°C
Added water (per bag)

Classification reaction to fire (EN 13501-1 + A1)
HS Tariff number (Harmonized Commodity Description and Coding System)

Colour

35
65
499

<1

<0.1
0.90
MX1 to MX4

20
25
24
+5to +25
60
4.5

Class A1
3824.50.90
Off-white

kg
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kg
%

%
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months
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L

Data are average results of tests conducted under standard procedures and are subject to variation. Data contained in this data sheet are supplied in good faith

as a technical service and are subject to change without notice. Misprint and errors excepted. Revision number: 7.12.2023
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